

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME UNDER NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION



SERVICE PROVIDER

Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698

Contact Number: 9526チ44524



No: 133308

ISO 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency Service Report 30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala Ph: 98472 99500 Website: www.cyrix.com | Email: bemp.kl@cyrix.in Caller ID: 1459 69 Address Muhamma Date of Visit: 12/11/2021 Asset No:..... 0430322 Alappusha EQPT Name: Phasmacy Retmique to Ph: 9497634806 Manufacture...\ハ.ゟ゚ヹヹ゚゚ゕ゚Model: ...!.4.ゑ゚ゑ゚゚゚゚゚゚゚゚゚゚ S. No. I. N. C. 134 134 LiDept D. Darmacy Service Classification : Breakdown call 🗸 PMS Calibration Cust. Training Problem Identified: Redmiquentor Cooling issue. ActionTaken: checked the machine and toured that the Bending and directive and has is leaking and wied to Teplan these Spare for forther checking and modking Condition of the equipment Completed Date :... 12 11 24 Time :.... 137.00.200 Spare Required Spare Replaced Requested Description Qty. Part Number **PR Number** 1. 2 Cyrix Engineer Date **Start Time End Time** Nasut KIN 12/11/24 10:00 gm 12:00 Pm **Customer Remark** Completed Pending MOLT WOYK FIND,
Service Engineer Name: Nasat-Kin Wight Dea Gustomer Name: BABIKAR. P.S Signature: Signature: Now Salilal, Date: Date: 12 | 11 | 2 4 Contact Number: 9497634806

Designation :

Hospital Seal

Dhumanst



BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME UNDER NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION



SERVICE PROVIDER

Tender No WO-37/2021-2022/698



No: 133350

ISO 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CEF	RTIFIED COM	IPANY AERB	Approved Service	e Agency		
Service Report 30/64 1 B, Petta Juncti Ph: 98472 99500 Website:						
Health Facility			. *	11/2024		
Address Muhamma		Caller ID: 1.4.5.9.5.9. Date of Visit: 1.2.\11\2.4.				
Alappusha	As	Asset No: 0420222 EQPT Name: Dhannary Relyiqued				
Ph: 9497634506				RETWISHED		
			1, ,	tpharmary		
Service Classification : Breakdown call	I PN	IS Calib	oration C	ust. Training		
Problem Identified :R = 1.3	rnator	Coo	D:\~g	issu.		
ActionTaken :herk.rel	بلاه ا	machin	u ano	1 foundab		
Dood, Deadling arte	_ det	ectilul.	and	has is leaking		
Completed Date ::.ぷ丘!!!ぷ.ヰ		21.00PM		pare Required		
Spare Replaced Requested						
Description 1.	Qty.	Part Number		PR Number		
2 3.						
Cyrix Engineer		Date	Start Time	End Time		
Masul Kin		28/11/24	LOIDDAM	19:00 bw		
	mpleted		Per	nding		
NOT WOOKING Jahala Jahre	W					
	1	Customer Na	ame :	The good		
Signature: Non	No the same	Signature: Date:	Jaya	101 83 401 8 87 (U30		
Date: 28/11/2+		Contact Nun	nber:	Ultip Esulua Sella Esulua Min Esulua Min Esulua Min Esulua		
Contact Number: 05267445	was a sell	Designation Hospital Sea	$\omega_{\partial S_{\mathcal{C}}}$	Dogaria		

Designation: Hospital Seal

PROFORMA RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER) BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) Name of Hospital: CHC MUHAMMA Name of District: ALAPPUZHA Name of Equipment: PHARMACY REFRIGERATOR Equipment ID & Barcode: 145989 & 0430322 Make: WHIRLPOOL Model: 14287 Serial Number: INC13413422 Warranty details: NO WARRANTY Date of purchase/ Present status of the equipment: Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 25/02/2013 FULLY DAMAGED Date of breakdown: 11/11/2024 *AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of (Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) purchase: NO AMC/CAMC Action taken: CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT THE COMPRESSOR, CONDENSER, OLP RELAY FREEZER DOOR, BEADING ARE DEFECTIVE AND GAS IS LEAKING. ENQUIRED SPARE WITH THE VENDOR. Recommendations for repair (required service details) NOT RECOMMENDED FOR REPAIR Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): COMPRESSOR = 4000 GAS CHARGING = 3500 CONDENSER = 1000OLP RELAY $FREEZER_{2}DOOR = 1600$ **BEADING** = 1200TOTAL =12200 # Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost of Asset Value: 19990/-Purchase/ Asset Value: 61% Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not) CYRIX SERVICE REPORT AND QUOTATION ATTACHED Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: WE HAVE INSPECTED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT THE COMPRESSÖR, CONDENSER, OLP RELAY, FREEZER DOOR, BEADING ARE DEFECTIVE AND GAS IS LEAKING. THIS MACHINE WAS INSTALLED ON 25/02/2013 AND HAS BEEN IN USE FOR OVER 11 YEARS. THE SPARE PART COSTS ARE EXTREMELY HIGH (61%), AND THE EQUIPMENT MEETS BOTH CRITERIA AS PERTHE TENDER CLAUSE 5.3.14.1. THEREFORE, WE RECOMMEND THE EQUIPMENT AS BER. Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority with date NASEEF K N N Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: Lecononie Recommended for BER (Yes/No): Signature of JC BM (NHM) Biomedical Engineering) 31.12.24 Date: Signature of Superinter Date: Seal ht / Medical Officer Mos gange മെഡിക്കൽ ഓഫിസർ ന്നുാമൂഹികാരോഗ്വ കേന്ദ്രം

മുഹമ

25.2.2013 Received as Li Divisi post LONG ENSIS Right Statistics As 0 Angalanda analan Cotto Potino 100 Is him to phone









Marin organia esplan Jan Cons

CHILL AIR SERVICES

HIGH SCHOOL JUNCTION, PUTHUPPALLY, KOTTAYAM, KERALA. PIN 686011

Email Id: chillairservices@gmail.com - Mobile: 9495558762

QUOTATION

To

Cyrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd

Ref No:

5152

Date:

28/11/2024

Job Location:

ALAPUZHA - CHC MUHAMMA

Equipment:

Fridge - Whirlpool

Bar Code:

SI. No.	Description			Amount
1	Compressor Replacement			4000
2	Gas Charging (With Materials)			3500
3	Condenser			1000
4	OLP Relay			900
5	Freezer with Door			1600
6	Beeding			1200
	TOTAL			, 12200
	-			or Anna Maria (Maria) Anna ann an Ann
		-		

The prices offered are valid for one Month from date of issue.

GSTIN:

32DJDPP7796D1ZX

A/c. No.:

12740200003744

IFSC Code:

FDRL0001274

Branch

Puthuppally

Remarks:

Payment in Fifteen Days

Name:

Prahlad Kumer

CHILL AIR SERVICES

Chill Air Services, A/C ENGINEERS

PUTHUPPALLY 9.0. KOTTAYAM, KERALA